Grace Ilitehings  in 1832, together with 
singular the buildings and improvements 1 

1h.enme having Ieen seiz d and take 
and by sir ue of an Execution of Fieri I 
sued out of the County Court ofihe Co 
( harlotte, at the suit of Ann Quinn, ind 
le y One hundred and twenty eight doi 
seventy five cents $128 75; and an E 
of Fieri Facias issued out of the Suprem 
of this Province at the suit of Alexander 
as ignes of Al xander I. Paul, E-q tire, : 
the County of Chatiulte, nglinst George 
Samuel G tty, and the sai I John Met 
dorsed to levy One huudred-and forty d(